

Sponsorships play a vital role in the Menifee Girls Softball Association Select program. Menifee Girls Softball is largely supported through fund-raising, player registration fees, and sponsor contributions and donations. We are continuously working hard to have an effective girls' Select program in the Menifee Valley, not just today but for years to come. As a non-profit organization, your tax-deductible donation is greatly needed and sincerely appreciated!

We offer two sponsorship opportunities as listed below. The first \$350 raised for each division goes back to the league. Money raised after that can be used to purchase anything for each Select team.

On behalf of the Menifee Girls Softball Association Select organization, thank you in advance for your support!

Sincerely,

Kevin Fierro Director, Special Programs allstarselect@menifeeasa.com

Sponsor Information					
Company or Individual Name:					
Address/City/State/Zip:					
If Company, Point of Contact:		V	Vebsite Address:		
Sponsorship Level:	S350 Level 1 – Gold • Your business logo and link to your business on our website • 8 x 10 Sponsor Plaque with a photo of the team				
	☐ \$150 Level 2 – Silver • 8 x 10 Sponsor Plaque with a photo of the team				
	Other:				
All Stars Team:	<u></u> 08U		10U	<u> </u>	U
League Use Only:					
Amount: \$	Payment Type:		Date:	Date: QB Inv #:	
Comments:					
Logo Posted on Website:		Thank You Letter P	repared:	Date Mailed:	

Please return the completed sponsorship form to the team Coach or submit via email to **treasurer@menifeeasa.com**.

The Menifee Girls Softball Association is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Our Tax ID #: 52-2440095.